	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  R > RJFSFTP60250
	RJFSFTP60250 (Amphenol PCD)
		    Part Number:
            RJFSFTP60250
		    Manufacturer:
            Amphenol PCD
		    Description:
            CAT6 CABLE 2.5 M
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Modular Cables
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 69.02000 (This price is for reference only)
		 RJFSFTP60250 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    RJFSFTP60250  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
1455RFBK Hammond Manufacturing  KIT FLANGE ACCSRY 37.45X105" BLK
1746954-2 TE Connectivity  S11 FUSE RELAY BOX ASSEMBLY
1194730000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE KTB MH 303015 S4E3
1458VC3B Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 6X6X3" BLUE
EN4SD24128LG Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 24X12X8" GREY
1419135 Phoenix Contact  CABLE ASSY
1821019-15 Qualtek  IEEE 1394 6PIN/M-6PN/M 15'
0151670949 Molex Inc  FFC 1 TYPE A 25 CKTS LGT 102
0210491057 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .076M 35POS
H2BBG-10104-L6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1501TR/A3049L/H1501TR 4"
1166020010 Weidmuller  SYSTEM CABLE
3-1589477-4 TE Connectivity  CONN RCPT 37POS DL 30AWG 18"
40-024-113X Aries Electronics  DECI-CENTER JUMPERS 40POS
M3FFK-2660K 3M  IDC CABLE - MCF26K/MC26F/MCF26K
20886110030 Harting  SYPCEM CABLE HAN-BRID/CU THERMOP
6396 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 12PAIR 28AWG SLATE 500'
422607 BL013 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 26AWG BLUE 5000'
T50ML0C2 HellermannTyton  T50ML BLACK MOUNTING TIE
Q2-F-1/16-01-MS100FT Qualtek  HEATSHRK POLY Q2F 1/16" BLK 100'
FP-301-3/16-GREEN-4'-BOX 3M  HEATSHRINK FP301 3/16-48" GREEN
H100X064F1T-B Panduit Corp  HEATSHRINK THERMTRANS
PCM-1-6 Panduit Corp  CARD MARKER WIRE SOLID
LELHPK11-30144-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
219-3-30022-642 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
483-V533-J2M1-B2S0ZN-7.5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 7.5A 115VAC 28VDC
TA35-C2F7FJ12C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 1.2A 240VAC 32VDC
BDH121 Cooper Bussmann  HANDLE PISTOL RED/YEL FOR SWITCH
TPH-100 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE TELPOWER 100A 170V PWR DIST
0853.0066 Schurter Inc  FEL FUSEHOLDER 16X16
0318.150HXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V FAST AXL 3AG .150A
43150 Weidmuller  FUSE 5X20MM 10A 250V FST C
B88069X4760T902 EPCOS Inc  M51-C90XSMD
PTCTZ3MR150KTE Vishay BC Components  THERMISTOR 17.5 OHM 300V SMT PTC
PRTR5V0U2K,132 NXP Semiconductors  TVS DIODE 5.5VWM SOT891
BZW50-100B STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 100VWM 228VC R6
P6KE24A-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 20.5VWM 33.2VC DO15
MASMCGLCE150A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 150VWM 243VC DO215AB
5KP30HE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 30VWM 53.5VC P600
ERZ-E07A561 Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 504V 2.5KA DISC 9MM
ERZ-E10A271CS Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 247V 4.5KA DISC 10MM
	RJFSFTP60250  keywords
	    	RJFSFTP60250
	RJFSFTP60250  Amphenol PCD
	RJFSFTP60250  pdf
	RJFSFTP60250  datasheet
	RJFSFTP60250  price
	RJFSFTP60250  distributor
	electronic components RJFSFTP60250
	RJFSFTP60250  Cable Assemblies
	RJFSFTP60250  Modular Cables
	RJFSFTP60250  CAT6 CABLE 2.5 M
	RJFSFTP60250
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .